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Tag 1
Pos | Team 16.09.2023 Gesamt
Altotting-
Burghausen, GC

1 Golf-Club Straubing Stadt und Land e.V. 129

Runde 1 - Einzel

Aspinall, Tilly
Buchholz, Sophia
Wilke, Louise
Bohm, Julia

Brutto gesamt:

2  Golfclub Eschenried e.V. Team 2

Golf-Club Straubing Stadt und Land e.V. 33,9

Golf-Club Straubing Stadt und Land e.V. 22,0 44

Golf-Club Straubing Stadt und Land e.V. 33,6 40

Golf-Club Straubing Stadt und Land e.V. 30,2 (40)
129
123

Runde 1 - Einzel

Steffel, Julian
Ortmann, Leopold
Stanscheck, Scott
Hager, Malte
Brutto gesamt:

T3 Golfclub Eschenried e.V. Team 1

Golfclub Eschenried e.V. Team 2 38,9

Golfclub Eschenried e.V. Team 2 22,6 40

Golfclub Eschenried e.V. Team 2 13,5 39

Golfclub Eschenried e.V. Team 2 31,6 37)
123
122

Runde 1 - Einzel

Baumgartner, Constantin Golfclub Eschenried e.V. Team 1 15,5

Elei, Ben Golfclub Eschenried e.V. Team 1 24,3 41
Siemann, Luca Golfclub Eschenried e.V. Team 1 19,3 38
Fleischmann, Max Golfclub Eschenried e.V. Team 1 13,7 37)
Brutto gesamt: 122
T3 Golfclub Miinchen Eichenried Team 1 122

Runde 1 - Einzel

Boéhmer, Lucas
Heyd, Philip
Szika, Severin
Wild, Constantin
Brutto gesamt:

5 Golfclub Wérthsee e.V.

Golfclub Miinchen Eichenried Team 1 24,5

Golfclub Miinchen Eichenried Team 1 34,1 41

Golfclub Miinchen Eichenried Team 1 30,9 38

Golfclub Miinchen Eichenried Team 1 11,4 (26)
122
121

Runde 1 - Einzel
ax

elix
Rilling, Jakob
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Golfclub Wérthsee e.V. 33,2 ‘V\
Golfclub Wérthsee e.V. 26,6 40
Golfclub Woérthsee e.V. 42,7 37
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6 Wittelsbacher Golfclub Team 2
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120

Runde 1 - Einzel

Maunitsch, Nicolas

Dorr, Moritz-Maximilian J.
Heigl, Nicolas

Dorr, Jan-Alexander M.

Brutto gesamt:

T7 Golfclub Augsburg e.V. Team 1

Wittelsbacher Golfclub Team 2
Wittelsbacher Golfclub Team 2
Wittelsbacher Golfclub Team 2
Wittelsbacher Golfclub Team 2

26,8
10,2
19,8

7,2

40

35
33)
120

117

Runde 1 - Einzel

Meyer, Maximilian Friedrich
Hollmann, Fabian
Schreitmdiller, Luca
Bartel-Zwack, Simon

Brutto gesamt:

T7 Open.9 Golf Eichenried

Golfclub Augsburg e.V. Team 1
Golfclub Augsburg e.V. Team 1
Golfclub Augsburg e.V. Team 1
Golfclub Augsburg e.V. Team 1

28,1
10,3
11,8
14,9

38

36
(30)
117

117

Runde 1 - Einzel

Issler, Sina
Saurma, Antonia
Saurma, Franziska
Issler, Miko
Brutto gesamt:

T7 Golfclub Eschenried e.V. Team 3

Open.9 Golf Eichenried
Open.9 Golf Eichenried
Open.9 Golf Eichenried
Open.9 Golf Eichenried

34,0
26,1
27,0
19,6

39
35
(30)
117

117

Runde 1 - Einzel

Muiller, Moritz Anton
Dittmar, Jan Niklas
Baumgértner, Ludwig
Mayerhofer, Korbinian

Brutto gesamt:

10 Golf und Landclub Holledau e.V.

Golfclub Eschenried e.V. Team 3
Golfclub Eschenried e.V. Team 3
Golfclub Eschenried e.V. Team 3
Golfclub Eschenried e.V. Team 3

27,2
19,5
16,9
17,4

39

36
(29)
117

116

Runde 1 - Einzel

Metz, Chester
Singkofer, Paul
Jendrol, Vincent
Jendrol, Franz

Brutto gesamt:

Golf und Landclub Holledau e.V.
Golf und Landclub Holledau e.V.
Golf und Landclub Holledau e.V.
Golf und Landclub Holledau e.V.

olfpark Miinchen Aschheim Team 4

18,8
16,3
34,5
34,3

39

36
(39)
116

115
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ATTISEnN, Ardtur menr QolpdrK wviaricrern Ascririentn ieari 4

Both Frhr. von Maercken zu Gee, Leo -

Ferdinand Golfpark Miinchen Aschheim Team 4

Brutto gesamt:

12 Wittelsbacher Golfclub Team 1
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£0,0 00
24,5 (31)
115
108

Runde 1 - Einzel

Huber, Maria Wittelsbacher Golfclub Team 1
Grunwald, Phil Wittelsbacher Golfclub Team 1
Lange, Yannick Wittelsbacher Golfclub Team 1
Grunwald, Lilly Wittelsbacher Golfclub Team 1

Brutto gesamt:

T13 Golfclub Bad Abbach-Deutenhof e.V.

30,4
24,5 36
17,7 35
21,1 @2
108
107

Runde 1 - Einzel

Golfclub Bad Abbach-Deutenhof e.V.
Golfclub Bad Abbach-Deutenhof e.V.
Golfclub Bad Abbach-Deutenhof e.V.
Golfclub Bad Abbach-Deutenhof e.V.

Hyun, Nakyung
Heinzel, Laura

Huth, Stella Madeleine
De Pellegrin, Aaron

Brutto gesamt:

T13 Golf Club Hohenpéhl e.V.

21,7
246 38
18,7 28
27,1 ©@2)
107
107

Runde 1 - Einzel

Tafertshofer, Johannes
Hofstatter, Hendrik
Schmidt, Lara Carlotta

Golf Club Hohenpéhl e.V.
Golf Club Hohenpéhl e.V.
Golf Club Hohenpéhl e.V.
Farber, Lucas Golf Club Hohenpahl e.V.

Brutto gesamt:

T15 Golfclub Rottbach e.V.

23,4
17,8 37
22,8 31
32,1 )
107
104

Runde 1 - Einzel

Specht, Christopher Golfclub Rottbach e.V.

Sauer, Felix Golfclub Rottbach e.V.
Thierold, Sebastian Golfclub Rottbach e.V.
Raab, Elyas Golfclub Rottbach e.V.

Brutto gesamt:

T15 Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.

28,4
25,7 33
9,8 30
20,2 (16)
104

104

Runde 1 - Einzel

Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.

Culmann, Finn
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170 GOITCIUD Augsburg e.v. leam 2 V4

Runde 1 - Einzel

Koppold, Marie-Christin Golfclub Augsburg e.V. Team 2 37,6

Schmidt, Juan Golfclub Augsburg e.V. Team 2 37,0 35
Joas, Jakob Golfclub Augsburg e.V. Team 2 33,7 34
Heinz, Valentin Golfclub Augsburg e.V. Team 2 15,6 31)
Brutto gesamt: 104
18 Golfpark Miinchen Aschheim Team 3 103

Runde 1 - Einzel

Hoog, Lukas Alexander Golfpark Miinchen Aschheim Team 3 21,7

Engler, Julius Golfpark Miinchen Aschheim Team 3 10,9 35
Klein, Daniel Golfpark Miinchen Aschheim Team 3 18,4 31
Wasielewski, Jonas Golfpark Miinchen Aschheim Team 3 16,8 (29)
Brutto gesamt: 103
19 Golfclub Miinchen Eichenried Team 2 99

Runde 1 - Einzel

Biichner, Tom Golfclub Minchen Eichenried Team 2 16,4

Ulbrich, Niklas Golfclub Minchen Eichenried Team 2 8,7 33
Oppenlénder Cordova, Santiago Golfclub Mlnchen Eichenried Team 2 11,7 32
Szika, Valentin Golfclub Minchen Eichenried Team 2 11,2 (31)
Brutto gesamt: 99
20 Bavarian Golfclub Miinchen-Eicherloh e.V. 94

Runde 1 - Einzel

Kalil, Heide-Maria Bavarian Golfclub Munchen-Eicherloh e.V. 27,0

Kalil, Marlo Bavarian Golfclub Munchen-Eicherloh e.V. 31,4 29
Andelkovic, Vuk Bavarian Golfclub Minchen-Eicherloh e.V. 30,3 28
Weh, Jonah Bavarian Golfclub Miinchen-Eicherloh e.V. 37,7 27)
Brutto gesamt: 94
21 Golfclub Main-Spessart-Eichenfiirst e.V. 91

Runde 1 - Einzel

Lermann, Maurice Golfclub Main-Spessart-Eichenfirst e.V. 16,1

Frischmuth, Leonard Golfclub Main-Spessart-Eichenfirst e.V. 19,3 29
Herzog, Leon Golfclub Main-Spessart-Eichenfirst e.V. 27,4 24
Bleimann, Mariella Golfclub Main-Spessart-Eichenfirst e.V. 15,7 (23)
Brutto gesamt: 91
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